August:
20
21-22
24-29

September:

3

10
16
24

October:

7

15

16-17 23-24

22
23
26-31

November:
4

6

6-7

7

13

14

18

19

28

December:
10
17

January:
8/9

10

15-16

21

21

23

27

28

CORE Butte FFA
2015-2016

Regional/Sectional Officer COLC Set Up Mt Meadows
Superior Region COLC — Mt. Meadows, Shingletown,CA
Butte County Fair

Welcome Back FFA Meeting 3:30pm- Ice Cream Social
North Valley Section CATA Meeting @ 5 pm — Hamilton City
Greenhand Conference — Colusa

FFA Meeting- Greenhand Initiation 3:30pm

Beef and Field Day

Shasta College Field Day

Grand National- Cow Palace

West Hills Fall Field Day

FFA Meeting 3:30pm

CORN MAZE

National FFA Convention Trip — Louisville, KY

ASB Fall Festival/ FFA Petting Zoo

Superior Region CATA Meeting — Oroville

Superior/North Coast Region Road Show — Oroville or Red Bluff
Farm City Celebration

Harvest Dinner

Chico State CDE Workout

North Valley BIG, Coops, Opening/Closing/Farm Records — Colusa
FFA Meeting 3:30pm

Tentative Regional FFA Officer Meeting

Silver Dollar Fair Meeting
FFA Meeting 3:30pm

Mid Year FFA Officer Retreat

State Degrees Due

MFE/ALA — Redding

Proficiencies, Star Awards, State Band/Choir Talent Due To Advisors
Etna Invitational Contest

Tulelake Invitational Contest

North Valley Section Record Book Verification — Gridley

FFA Meeting 3:30 Pm



29-30

February:

13
15-18
18
19
20
25

March;

CONTTTWN -~ =

-1

Minarets Parli Pro and Creed Invitational

Regional FFA Officer/State Nomination Applications Due to REGION

Arbuckle Field Day

MJC Parli-Pro Invitational

Winter State Finals — Fresno State

Tulare Farm Show
Regional Officer/Nom Com Interviews
Regional Proficiency/Star Award Judging

Chico State Parli Pro Invitational

FFA Week

FFA Meeting 3:30pm

NV Section Manuscripts Due

FFA Week 5K Color Run

North Valley Section Leadership Contests - Orland

Project Competition Sign-Ups at 12:30
State Proficiency Scoring — Bakersfield
State Proficiency Scoring — Galt

State Proficiency Scoring — Galt

UC Davis Parli Pro

UC Davis Field Day — Davis

SLE — Sacramento

West Hills College Field Day — Coalinga

10
1"
12
17
18
19

24

Western Dairy Classic — Hanford

Tri Tip Sale

Chapter Project Competition

Chico State Field Day & Superior Region CATA Mtg.
Superior Region FFA Meeting and State Degree — Chico
Superior Region Parli-Pro Contest — Chico

Merced College Field Day

Modesto MJC Field Day

FFA Meeting 3:30pm

- Send Out Officer Applications

April;

CRC Field Day & Ag Sales State Finals

Cal Poly Pomona Field Day

Officer Applications Due

Fair Practice/Weigh Day

Officer Interviews

State Speaking Semi-Finals — Fresno

State FFA Executive Committee Meeting — Fresno
Parliamentary Procedure Finals — Fresno

Fresno State Field Day — Fresno

Clovis Welding Contest



23-26
28

23-28

State FFA Leadership Conference — Fresno
FFA Meeting 3:30pm

Banquet 6:00pm

Cal Poly State Finals — San Luis Obispo

North Valley Section FFA/CATA Meeting 4:30 pm- Butte College
North Valley FFA Project Competition Banquet 6 pm — Butte College
SDF Jackpot/Practice

Silver Dollar Fair



