CORE Butte FFA

2015-2016

<u>August:</u> 20 21-22 24-29	Regional/Sectional Officer COLC Set Up Mt Meadows Superior Region COLC – Mt. Meadows, Shingletown,CA Butte County Fair
<u>September:</u> 3 10 16 24	Welcome Back FFA Meeting 3:30pm- Ice Cream Social North Valley Section CATA Meeting @ 5 pm – Hamilton City Greenhand Conference – Colusa FFA Meeting- Greenhand Initiation 3:30pm
October: 7 15 16-17 23-24 22 23 26-31	Beef and Field Day Shasta College Field Day Grand National- Cow Palace West Hills Fall Field Day FFA Meeting 3:30pm CORN MAZE National FFA Convention Trip – Louisville, KY
November: 4 6 6-7 7 13 14 18 19	ASB Fall Festival/ FFA Petting Zoo Superior Region CATA Meeting – Oroville Superior/North Coast Region Road Show – Oroville or Red Bluff Farm City Celebration Harvest Dinner Chico State CDE Workout North Valley BIG, Coops, Opening/Closing/Farm Records – Colusa FFA Meeting 3:30pm Tentative Regional FFA Officer Meeting
December: 10 17	Silver Dollar Fair Meeting FFA Meeting 3:30pm
January: 8/9 10 15-16 21 21 23 27	Mid Year FFA Officer Retreat State Degrees Due MFE/ALA – Redding Proficiencies, Star Awards, State Band/Choir Talent Due To Advisors Etna Invitational Contest Tulelake Invitational Contest North Valley Section Record Book Verification – Gridley

28

FFA Meeting 3:30 Pm

Febru 5 6 6 9-11 13 15-18 19 20	12 12	Regional FFA Officer/State Nomination Applications Due to REGION Arbuckle Field Day MJC Parli-Pro Invitational Winter State Finals – Fresno State Tulare Farm Show Regional Officer/Nom Com Interviews Regional Proficiency/Star Award Judging Chico State Parli Pro Invitational FFA Week FFA Meeting 3:30pm NV Section Manuscripts Due FFA Week 5K Color Run
25		North Valley Section Leadership Contests - Orland
Marak		
March 1	<u>1:</u>	Project Competition Sign-Ups at 12:30
1		State Proficiency Scoring – Bakersfield
2		State Proficiency Scoring – Galt
3		State Proficiency Scoring – Galt
5		UC Davis Parli Pro
5		UC Davis Field Day – Davis
8-11		SLE – Sacramento
	West I	Hills College Field Day – Coalinga
		Western Dairy Classic – Hanford
10		Tri Tip Sale
11		Chapter Project Competition
12		Chico State Field Day & Superior Region CATA Mtg.
17		Superior Region FFA Meeting and State Degree – Chico
18		Superior Region Parli-Pro Contest – Chico
19		Merced College Field Day
		Modesto MJC Field Day
24		FFA Meeting 3:30pm
	- Sen	d Out Officer Applications
<u>April:</u>		
<u> </u>	CRC F	Field Day & Ag Sales State Finals
9		Cal Poly Pomona Field Day
14		Officer Applications Due
16		Fair Practice/Weigh Day
19		Officer Interviews
21		State Speaking Semi-Finals – Fresno
21		State FFA Executive Committee Meeting – Fresno
22		Parliamentary Procedure Finals – Fresno
23		Fresno State Field Day – Fresno
23		Clovis Welding Contest

State FFA Leadership Conference – Fresno
 FFA Meeting 3:30pm
 May:
 Banquet 6:00pm
 Cal Poly State Finals – San Luis Obispo
 North Valley Section FFA/CATA Meeting 4:30 pm– Butte College
 North Valley FFA Project Competition Banquet 6 pm – Butte College
 SDF Jackpot/Practice

Silver Dollar Fair

23-28